
City and County of Honolulu
Outstanding Checks List as of October 31,2025
(Checks dated July 9, 2024)

Check Number Check Issue Date Legal Name Check Amount

000000011851318 07/09/2024 Relation Insurance, Inc. 1,648.80 

000000011851565 07/11/2024 Core Utility 1,000.00 

000000011851688 07/12/2024 John R Nelson 2,352.00 

000000200824228 07/15/2024 BLIMES, ARWEN 1,120.76 

000000011852057 07/18/2024 The Rawlings Company LLC 2,646.00 

000000011852029 07/18/2024 Brett Hill 1,000.00 

000000011852861 07/30/2024 Darrell G. Martin 2,640.00 

000000200826543 07/31/2024 PITOLO, FATU S; 11,215.59 

000000200826614 07/31/2024 HERNANDEZ, HALLIE M; 1,374.12 

000000200825827 07/31/2024 STETSON, RILEY; 1,124.38 

000000011853194 08/01/2024 Law Offices of Edmund Lee, A Law Corporation 1,641.36 

000000011853173 08/01/2024 Asian Pacific Investments, LLC 1,151.00 

000000011853423 08/02/2024 Darrell G. Martin 1,320.00 

000000011853526 08/05/2024 Darrell G. Martin 2,640.00 

000000011853796 08/07/2024 Darrell G. Martin 1,320.00 

000000011854184 08/09/2024 Darrell G. Martin 3,960.00 

000000011854363 08/12/2024 MICHAEL HIKALEA 49,014.43 

000000011854552 08/14/2024 United Cerebral Palsy Association of Hawaii 4,635.39 

000000011854703 08/15/2024 Kale Sylva 52,670.66 

000000030900583 08/15/2024 STATE OF HAWAII - DEPT OF HEALTH 1,912.17 

000000200827489 08/15/2024 KELLEY, KATHRYN E; 1,092.88 

000000200827923 08/15/2024 HARTMAN, KIANA V; 1,062.56 

000000011854856 08/19/2024 The Rawlings Company LLC 5,488.00 

000000011855255 08/22/2024 BSET, LLC 12,800.00 

000000011855264 08/22/2024 Rick Chang 1,000.00 

000000011855723 08/28/2024 Ian Miyashiro 2,640.00 

000000011856011 08/30/2024 XEROX CORPORATION 6,696.86 

000000011856012 08/30/2024 XEROX CORPORATION 3,296.14 

000000200829437 08/30/2024 CLARK, CRISTEN; 1,437.51 

000000011856305 09/04/2024 MICHAEL S FOERSTER 1,443.05 

000000011857411 09/19/2024 Christopher C. Spencer 1,800.00 

000000011857471 09/19/2024 Cobey K. Park 1,798.00 

000000011857658 09/20/2024 BISON BEVERAGE COMPANY LLC 2,000.00 

000000011857659 09/20/2024 CALLA CAMERO SELECTS, LLC 2,000.00 

000000011857660 09/20/2024 CENTURION PACIFIC HAWAII CO., LTD. 2,000.00 

000000011857773 09/23/2024 PAREN, INC. 43,912.92 

000000011857786 09/23/2024 PB Brown 3,000.00 

000000011857751 09/23/2024 John Roger Morton 1,525.21 



000000011857893 09/24/2024 Annie F Ortiz 2,106.78 

000000030853557 09/30/2024 STEPHEN H K AYAT 6,081.98 

000000200834676 09/30/2024 SARKES, LOUIS S; 2,632.56 

000000011858436 09/30/2024 Alice Tando 2,513.28 

000000011858364 09/30/2024 Bobbi Malik Broadway 1,600.00 

000000200835041 09/30/2024 FOX, HAILEY E; 1,435.97 

000000011858759 10/02/2024 Samuel Prince 46,421.71 

000000011858901 10/03/2024 RESERVE ACCOUNT 1,500.00 

000000011859759 10/15/2024 Oahu Electrical Services 2,000.00 

000000011860039 10/17/2024 Genuine Parts Company 55,222.08 

000000011860397 10/23/2024 Hui Ku Maoli Ola 23,497.37 

000000030901107 10/24/2024 CULTURAL SURVEYS HAWAII, INC. 6,798.82 

000000011860682 10/25/2024 MELE GARDEN LLC 2,000.00 

000000011860683 10/25/2024 POSH CARIBBEAN LLC 2,000.00 

000000011861150 10/31/2024 Touchstone IQ LLC 15,680.67 

000000011861401 11/01/2024 Yukiko Balogh 1,833.50 

000000011861345 11/01/2024 Bert Yogi 1,437.90 

000000011861665 11/06/2024 Alice S. Tando 2,237.62 

000000011862171 11/12/2024 BEVERLY A BINNEY 4,149.49 

000000011862301 11/13/2024 Kaiser Foundation Health Plan, Inc. 36,482.04 

000000200839094 11/15/2024 YOKOMIZO, KELLIE Y; 2,555.52 

000000200840264 11/15/2024 QUINTO, IRIS K; 1,513.32 

000000011862529 11/15/2024 Bert Yogi 1,437.90 

000000200840508 11/15/2024 SAMSON-GIRON, MAIKA K. P.; 1,189.02 

000000011863475 11/26/2024 Bert Yogi 1,437.90 

000000200841381 11/29/2024 ONTAI, JENNIFER; 4,428.90 

000000200842848 11/29/2024 KAJIMA, SHO K; 2,491.10 

000000011864088 12/04/2024 JEFFERY M JAMES 1,998.63 

000000011864159 12/04/2024 TYONNE D CARTER 1,075.85 

000000011864622 12/10/2024 Jeffrey F. Gross 44,131.00 

000000011864705 12/10/2024 OWEN W LEE 2,266.76 

000000200844460 12/13/2024 MYLES, BRANDON C; 2,940.69 

000000200844809 12/13/2024 KAJIMA, SHO K; 2,491.09 

000000011865513 12/19/2024 Hawaiiana Management 3,250.00 

000000011865811 12/24/2024 HIGH BRIDGE CORP 2,402.42 

000000011865857 12/24/2024 TERU L MORTON TR 1,577.82 

000000011865995 12/26/2024 Kaiser Foundation Health Plan, Inc. 15,123.57 

000000011866004 12/26/2024 Sarah Bryant 2,281.66 

000000011866001 12/26/2024 Raymond T.  Tsuru 2,030.49 

000000011866109 12/30/2024 Jonathan C. Visaya 1,764.36 

000000011866303 12/31/2024 MARCELO M DALISAY JR 1,019.90 

000000011866735 01/07/2025 DANIEL ANTOLIN 2,333.04 



000000011867039 01/09/2025 STATE OF HAWAII DEPT OF HUMAN SERVICES 5,205.06 

000000011867337 01/13/2025 Relation Insurance 4,301.60 

000000011867476 01/14/2025 FIDELITY NATIONAL TITLE AND ESCROW OF HAWAII 1,952.78 

000000200848611 01/15/2025 PATEL, PRACHI ASHVINBH; 1,364.00 

000000200848388 01/15/2025 DEGUZMAN, SAEDREE A; 1,082.04 

000000011868132 01/22/2025 RevaComm, Inc. 15,640.86 

000000011868283 01/24/2025 Lion Jahn 1,342.50 

000000011868327 01/24/2025 FAMOUS LIQUOR STORE CORPORATION 1,042.75 

000000011868553 01/28/2025 KATHLEEN S HIGA 1,297.59 

000000011868731 01/29/2025 BERNARDO F BIALA 1,019.90 

000000011868821 01/30/2025 GEICO Casualty Company 5,000.00 

000000200850406 01/31/2025 SHERIDAN, EZEKIEL K; 1,397.93 

000000011869073 02/03/2025 Meheula Vista I LP 2,283.00 

000000011869089 02/03/2025 Krystl Tanouye 1,192.00 

000000011869065 02/03/2025 Kinau Vista LP 1,062.00 

000000011869353 02/05/2025 Yvette Reyes 2,045.12 

000000011869487 02/06/2025 Cotiviti Healthcare and Kaiser Foundation Health Plan 2,516.36 

000000200852513 02/14/2025 WILSON, GABRIEL A; 1,279.11 

000000200854331 02/28/2025 ISHIKAWA, JEANNE C; 1,343.20 

000000041483418 03/03/2025 94-246 Aniani LLC 1,992.00 

000000011871349 03/04/2025 Responsive Caregivers of Hawaii 31,639.75 

000000200855071 03/10/2025 CHIAVETTA, ERIC P; 1,776.38 

000000011872633 03/19/2025 TATSUHIKO ANDO 3,683.42 

000000011872699 03/20/2025 Devin U Mau 1,356.00 

000000011873185 03/25/2025 KEVIN E CHINN 4,182.53 

000000011873184 03/25/2025 KEVIN E CHINN 1,762.63 

000000011873436 03/28/2025 Aloha Tree Alliance 4,252.27 

000000200857235 03/31/2025 FARM-MASANIAI, KATHERINE L; 1,582.09 

000000011873711 04/01/2025 PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES 1,134.88 

000000011873823 04/02/2025 Duncan K Osorio 3,551.40 

000000200859082 04/09/2025 WILSON, JEFFREY P; 2,561.11 

000000200859234 04/15/2025 CASINTAHAN, PRISCA E; 1,095.42 

000000011875238 04/22/2025 Tahitienne, Incorporated 41,300.00 

000000011875306 04/22/2025 LAULIMA LEAHI LLC 5,397.13 

000000200861309 04/30/2025 YOSHIZUMI, BRETT C; 3,231.77 

000000041484940 05/01/2025 Housing Authority of County of Sacramento 1,697.32 

000000011876538 05/07/2025 Conrad J Caravalho 1,598.66 

000000200863212 05/09/2025 WILSON, JEFFREY P; 2,401.03 

000000200863206 05/09/2025 KITZMILLER, ROBERT E; 2,288.23 

000000011877677 05/21/2025 HI Kaiser 2,179.16 

000000011877780 05/22/2025 Conrad J Caravalho 1,705.24 

000000011877945 05/23/2025 2535 COYNE CORP. 1,542.38 



000000011877953 05/23/2025 NOYPITZ BAR & GRILL HAWAII LLC 1,497.38 

000000011878153 05/27/2025 KENAN J KNIERIEM JR 1,876.00 

000000011878293 05/28/2025 Barbara Thornton 1,965.11 

000000011878531 05/30/2025 GOODWILL INDUSTRIES OF HAWAII, INC 48,310.09 

000000200866614 05/30/2025 MIYAKE, ALAN I; 3,560.55 

000000041485709 06/02/2025 Michael Babineck 9,517.00 

000000011879415 06/09/2025 ECS INC 53,926.98 

000000011879481 06/10/2025 John Endicott, M.D., M.P.H. 7,643.98 

000000011879545 06/10/2025 Deborah Gottheil Nehmad 2,617.80 

000000200868956 06/13/2025 MAU, STEVEN J K; 4,891.98 

000000200868841 06/13/2025 HIGA, MICHAEL K.; 1,296.36 

000000011879940 06/17/2025 LONGS DRUG STORE 9,156.72 

000000011880250 06/20/2025 2535 COYNE CORP. 2,700.00 

000000200869752 06/23/2025 MATSUMOTO, DICK Y; 12,471.20 

000000200869917 06/23/2025 ACERET, KAMERON R; 12,015.43 

000000200870892 06/23/2025 ASUNCION, ERIC G; 11,998.74 

000000200869895 06/23/2025 CANIESO, TITO F; 9,621.85 

000000200870964 06/23/2025 CALMA, FREDERIC D; 9,431.16 

000000200869551 06/23/2025 ATAYDE, RAMON L; 8,059.92 

000000200870006 06/23/2025 KOBAYASHI, RYAN S; 7,970.76 

000000200871561 06/23/2025 AREOLA, JOHNATHAN M; 6,977.71 

000000200870417 06/23/2025 JARA, FRANCISCO C; 6,894.06 

000000200869857 06/23/2025 AHINGA, CALVIN N; 6,701.02 

000000200870740 06/23/2025 BONILLA, HARVY P; 6,460.96 

000000200869944 06/23/2025 HAYAMA, JARRETT T; 6,454.18 

000000200870377 06/23/2025 PETERSEN, SHANE D; 6,432.61 

000000200871066 06/23/2025 ITO, DARREN Y; 6,267.18 

000000200869757 06/23/2025 SAFFERY-KIPAPA, BRUCE N; 6,194.46 

000000200869687 06/23/2025 YOUNG, PUNA H; 6,140.40 

000000200870033 06/23/2025 KONDO, KEVIN K; 6,093.59 

000000200869440 06/23/2025 KEOHOHINA-LONO, DYSON K; 6,085.55 

000000200870012 06/23/2025 INOKUMA, DWIGHT T; 5,815.53 

000000200869728 06/23/2025 DAVIS, PAUL K; 5,732.65 

000000200869647 06/23/2025 CHANG, JOAQUIN; 5,632.94 

000000200869657 06/23/2025 SOGAWA, RONALD T; 5,619.12 

000000200869783 06/23/2025 HIKALEA, MICHAEL; 5,605.47 

000000200871273 06/23/2025 WILSON, JEFFREY P; 5,480.29 

000000200870014 06/23/2025 PARK, STANLEY K; 5,284.79 

000000200869727 06/23/2025 CRISSMAN, DAWN I; 5,167.38 

000000200869982 06/23/2025 SAKAMOTO, TIFFANY; 4,543.24 

000000200869967 06/23/2025 MOORE, DAISY J; 4,320.45 

000000200870996 06/23/2025 GARCIA, CARLOS-ANTONIO K; 4,017.25 



000000200869866 06/23/2025 OTA, CALVIN K; 3,962.64 

000000200870566 06/23/2025 KEAUNUI, KEONI K; 3,897.78 

000000200869882 06/23/2025 ORTIZ, DONALD S; 3,865.20 

000000200869989 06/23/2025 TANG, TONI X; 3,331.88 

000000200869961 06/23/2025 LOKITS, KAYLA GERILYNN C; 3,247.67 

000000200871280 06/23/2025 GONZALEZ, GLEB I; 3,247.30 

000000200869585 06/23/2025 VAITAI, NOHEA K; 3,246.40 

000000200869730 06/23/2025 FIGUEROA, JORDAN M; 3,227.33 

000000200869766 06/23/2025 HANAKAHI, KAIPO K; 3,211.32 

000000200871266 06/23/2025 PREGANA, RAYMOND J; 3,167.31 

000000200869637 06/23/2025 LOPEZ, BERTHA L; 3,037.23 

000000200870338 06/23/2025 CASTILLO, GEOVANNI K; 2,914.83 

000000200871390 06/23/2025 MATSUSHIMA, KILI P; 2,507.94 

000000200869860 06/23/2025 BIHAG, BIBIANO P; 2,462.98 

000000200869931 06/23/2025 CLARK, DANIEL J; 2,405.65 

000000200869776 06/23/2025 WEST, GARY LEE L; 2,205.26 

000000200869740 06/23/2025 RODRIGUES, JAYMASEN M K; 2,147.60 

000000200870465 06/23/2025 NARAHARA, HARLES G; 2,046.62 

000000200871318 06/23/2025 DE SMET, MICAH K; 1,875.33 

000000200869976 06/23/2025 PARMENTER, JOSHUA W; 1,829.23 

000000200869999 06/23/2025 YAMAKI, ARCHER; 1,431.45 

000000200869692 06/23/2025 CHERMAK, DEAN M; 1,235.11 

000000200869930 06/23/2025 CHANG, MIKAELA K; 1,083.18 

000000011880453 06/24/2025 Apply4 Technology, LLC 4,995.00 

000000011880562 06/26/2025 PATRICK T SUZUKI 1,136.01 

000000011880677 06/26/2025 Oahu Electrical Services 1,000.00 

000000200873512 06/30/2025 BEATTY, BYRON L; 12,433.91 

000000030853882 06/30/2025 JACOB K PANTASTICO 10,354.30 

000000030853796 06/30/2025 JAMES P BERGANTINOS 4,124.59 

000000030853843 06/30/2025 DENNY L YAMAUCHI 3,290.98 

000000030853810 06/30/2025 AARON T ONIZUKA 1,975.96 

000000200873290 06/30/2025 CHEN, CHRISTINE H; 1,310.69 

000000200872394 06/30/2025 CHRISTENSEN, REGAN; 1,152.73 

000000011881008 07/02/2025 HUNTER-WYATT MEYER 1,572.00 

000000011881286 07/07/2025 State of Hawaii, Department of Health 1,200.00 

000000011881541 07/09/2025 Transportation Concepts, Inc. and Subsidiary 1,332.94 

000000011881651 07/10/2025 Lionel K Haili, Jr. 1,500.72 

000000011881843 07/14/2025 Kwok Choy Wong 2,195.42 

000000030853902 07/15/2025 WILLIAM K IAELA III 2,116.76 

000000011881978 07/16/2025 Longs Drug Stores California, LLC 20,000.00 

000000011882158 07/17/2025 Genuine Parts Company 1,423.16 

000000011882360 07/22/2025 FLOSSIE ANN KALH LEONG 1,096.41 



000000011882545 07/23/2025 We Are Oceania 24,499.43 

000000011882830 07/25/2025 W. W. GRAINGER, INC 4,984.29 

000000011882944 07/28/2025 W. W. GRAINGER, INC 3,873.72 

000000011883107 07/30/2025 LONGS DRUGS STORES CALIFORNIA, L.L.C. 1,800.00 

000000011883214 07/31/2025 Mary Tsusaki 1,749.21 

000000041487084 08/01/2025 Anna DeBolt 1,025.00 

000000011883712 08/07/2025 STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 69,243.00 

000000011883800 08/07/2025 Hale Mohalu II Senior L.P. 2,232.00 

000000011883920 08/08/2025 Geico 2,845.92 

000000011884003 08/11/2025 JOHNSON MARK 2,022.87 

000000030903783 08/14/2025 CBC INC 2,933.82 

000000200880251 08/14/2025 LEE, CONNOR A O; 1,644.35 

000000200879450 08/14/2025 FUJIMOTO, SAMANTHA J H; 1,527.63 

000000200879877 08/14/2025 KAALOUAHI, LAAKEA M; 1,454.87 

000000200879676 08/14/2025 TSUHAKO, JAROD T; 1,352.07 

000000200878779 08/14/2025 BENDER, LUKE S H; 1,146.85 

000000200879005 08/14/2025 HASHIMOTO, CAMI; 1,011.53 

000000011884841 08/21/2025 Cory Taum 1,450.00 

000000011884957 08/22/2025 REINS INTERNATIONAL (USA) CO., LTD. 2,078.40 

000000011884953 08/22/2025 NOYPITZ BAR & GRILL HAWAII LLC 2,000.00 

000000011884943 08/22/2025 CRAFT BEER COMPANY LLC 1,434.43 

000000011884968 08/22/2025 WAIKIKI EATS LLC 1,270.00 

000000011885245 08/27/2025 Kimberly Rapisora 22,738.56 

000000011885288 08/27/2025 Raymond K Kaneshiro 2,664.70 

000000200881829 08/29/2025 ASUNCION, ERIC G; 14,001.91 

000000041487821 09/02/2025 Halawa View II, LP 6,432.00 

000000011885708 09/02/2025 Halawa View II, LP 2,047.00 

000000041487824 09/02/2025 Housing Authority of Cook County 1,580.52 

000000041487798 09/02/2025 John R. Smith IV 1,264.00 

000000011885847 09/04/2025 CHIEF CLERK FIRST CIRCUIT COURT 269,999.00 

000000200884464 09/08/2025 BAIK, JAMES; 18,515.48 

000000200883093 09/08/2025 KANG, WOO S; 16,384.35 

000000200882878 09/08/2025 KIM, STEVEN D; 14,857.42 

000000200884271 09/08/2025 WILSON, STANLEY J; 14,825.79 

000000200884649 09/08/2025 OKU, WILLIAM F K; 12,275.08 

000000200884278 09/08/2025 KURAHONE, TRAVIS T; 11,721.73 

000000200882534 09/08/2025 BEATTY, BYRON L; 10,888.21 

000000200882750 09/08/2025 BAUTISTA, CELSO P; 10,845.66 

000000200883645 09/08/2025 HEE, NELSON H C; 10,838.44 

000000200883727 09/08/2025 AH NEW, JAMES K; 10,666.30 

000000200882860 09/08/2025 REYES, TONEBER V; 10,528.17 

000000200883969 09/08/2025 NAKAGAWA, CHARLES K; 10,269.32 



000000200883130 09/08/2025 PAGAN, JOSEPH L; 10,027.22 

000000200884512 09/08/2025 DOWKIN, SHERMON D; 9,954.61 

000000200883578 09/08/2025 IHA-PREECE, SAMANTHA K; 9,850.60 

000000200884297 09/08/2025 LUKE, JARED K; 9,843.84 

000000200883913 09/08/2025 PANG, BRUCE E; 9,694.71 

000000200882736 09/08/2025 MAESHIRO, RUSSELL Y; 8,957.81 

000000200883698 09/08/2025 MAU, STEVEN J K; 8,729.54 

000000200884679 09/08/2025 PRINCE, SAMUEL A G; 8,198.48 

000000200883640 09/08/2025 APGAR, MARK A; 8,014.42 

000000200883542 09/08/2025 LUKELA, MAKANA M; 7,927.26 

000000200884406 09/08/2025 STERLING, ROBERT P K; 7,926.52 

000000200884213 09/08/2025 MASAGATANI, NICHOLAS K H; 7,513.57 

000000200882807 09/08/2025 RUSSELL, RONTRELL D; 6,404.44 

000000200882626 09/08/2025 RIVERA, EMERLYN; 5,854.96 

000000200882666 09/08/2025 CHOCK, ALFRED M H; 5,660.77 

000000200882672 09/08/2025 JORDAN, MASON S K; 5,642.68 

000000200883021 09/08/2025 JOAQUIN, JAMES G; 5,411.39 

000000200883043 09/08/2025 RODRIQUEZ, ROBERTO P B; 5,030.40 

000000200883019 09/08/2025 IRVINE-MAHELONA, BRONSTON N; 4,861.25 

000000200883576 09/08/2025 EVELAND, AARON C; 4,669.28 

000000200884195 09/08/2025 REGO, MAILE LOUISE; 4,555.83 

000000200882705 09/08/2025 BAKER, DYLAN S; 4,360.60 

000000200883219 09/08/2025 MOLI, ANETELEA R J; 4,218.98 

000000200883015 09/08/2025 CAMPOS, GINO M; 4,145.08 

000000200884700 09/08/2025 SAHLEN, CHRISTIAN C G; 4,017.83 

000000200883070 09/08/2025 DEERING, TAY S; 3,951.57 

000000200883032 09/08/2025 MORGAN, ALEXANDER K; 3,922.19 

000000200882802 09/08/2025 KIM, SEAN T; 3,859.80 

000000200883014 09/08/2025 AIKALA, MOHALU K K; 3,363.74 

000000200883983 09/08/2025 MIRALLES, BENEDICT-JOHN D; 3,244.90 

000000200883048 09/08/2025 TAO, ALEXANDER T; 3,212.43 

000000200882601 09/08/2025 CARFAGNO, KENNETH W; 2,561.02 

000000200882976 09/08/2025 GALINDEZ, MATEO S; 2,476.84 

000000200882985 09/08/2025 HERNANDES DELGADO, JOHNNY P; 2,244.62 

000000200882978 09/08/2025 GOCHENOUER, JAMES A K; 2,200.59 

000000200883010 09/08/2025 TRAN, SON V; 1,825.62 

000000200882958 09/08/2025 WILFONG-TOWNS, GLORIA K; 1,812.45 

000000011886231 09/08/2025 West Publishing Corporation 1,305.00 

000000200884123 09/08/2025 HAASENRITTER, DAVID A; 1,211.57 

000000200884710 09/08/2025 EVANGELISTA, STEPHAN J T; 1,211.57 

000000200882555 09/08/2025 JERVES, JOHN L; 1,204.56 

000000200882959 09/08/2025 WYLAM, KAITLYN L; 1,116.39 



000000200884724 09/09/2025 LALOSIN, DANIEL A; 1,511.54 

000000011886825 09/11/2025 Transportation Concepts, Inc. and Subsidiary 1,270.11 

000000200884834 09/15/2025 MAKI, CATHERINE R; 21,318.51 

000000011886930 09/15/2025 Gray Local Media, Inc. 18,848.16 

000000200885037 09/15/2025 RACIMO, LEONORA R; 2,893.39 

000000011886900 09/15/2025 Richard K. Wise Jr. 1,080.00 

000000011887023 09/16/2025 CVS Pharmacy Inc 15,000.00 

000000011887116 09/16/2025 Transportation Concepts, Inc. and Subsidiary 1,418.84 

000000011887208 09/17/2025 Jill SM Omori 2,083.33 

000000011887209 09/17/2025 Jill SM Omori 2,083.33 

000000011887268 09/18/2025 JOHN B. HAN 1,156.88 

000000011887333 09/18/2025 Allied Electric Limited Liability Company 1,000.00 

000000200886779 09/23/2025 HILL, BRIAN P; 2,036.18 

000000200886830 09/23/2025 FONTANILLA, EDMAR OC; 1,878.66 

000000200886762 09/23/2025 BAKER, JUSTIN E; 1,687.23 

000000011887743 09/24/2025 NEXT DESIGN LLC 6,564.40 

000000011887940 09/25/2025 Alatini Landscape, Inc. 26,140.00 

000000011887837 09/25/2025 Residential Youth Services & Empowerment 15,292.37 

000000200888439 09/30/2025 KEARSLEY, WILLIAM K; 10,026.53 

000000200888263 09/30/2025 MAGCAMIT, KRISTINA H; 1,451.65 

000000041488536 10/01/2025 Empire Investment Holdings LLC 7,572.00 

000000011888285 10/01/2025 EDITH D CANBY-HAGINO 3,327.93 

000000041488594 10/01/2025 I Sun Hwang 3,204.00 

000000011888292 10/01/2025 JANELL L.K. PULIDO 1,725.10 

000000011888302 10/01/2025 MARK A MUELLER 1,305.80 

000000041488514 10/01/2025 John R. Smith IV 1,264.00 

000000011888478 10/02/2025 HAWAIIAN ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC. 53,313.12 

000000011888557 10/02/2025 MDL Solutions Inc 1,449.90 

000000011888692 10/03/2025 CDW Government LLC 2,808.77 

000000011888627 10/03/2025 KENNETH D. KAULUWEHI 1,984.00 

000000011888630 10/03/2025 JOHN B. HAN 1,156.88 

000000011888771 10/06/2025 MOLINA ENGINEERING LTD 247,252.85 

000000011888786 10/06/2025 SECURITY EQUIPMENT CORP. 6,094.24 

000000011888790 10/06/2025 DOMINADOR DIVA DIAZ 1,500.00 

000000011888955 10/07/2025 JOVIBSON C CANOY 1,245.08 

000000011889344 10/09/2025 Dori M. Franco 1,100.00 

000000011889371 10/10/2025 PROTECTORS OF PARADISE 59,510.45 

000000011889400 10/10/2025 MEGAN C WHARTON 14,710.18 

000000200890972 10/10/2025 GUERRERO, JHOAN S; 6,362.06 

000000011889530 10/13/2025 Zurich Travel Leisure 2,301.60 

000000011889731 10/15/2025 CHRISTINA K. SAPOLU 9,830.86 

000000200890793 10/15/2025 DASILVA, KANOAOMAULOAKAI S.; 1,954.27 



000000200890806 10/15/2025 KULCHITSKY, ZENON W. B.; 1,954.27 

000000200889213 10/15/2025 WILLIAMS, ELENA C; 1,838.35 

000000200890208 10/15/2025 WONG, BENTON G; 1,573.50 

000000200889405 10/15/2025 TWOHY, CASEY A; 1,304.93 

000000200890503 10/15/2025 GAUSEPOHL, THOMAS; 1,137.85 

000000011889730 10/15/2025 XEROX CORPORATION 1,084.07 

000000011889982 10/16/2025 County of Hawaii 43,509.36 

000000030904283 10/16/2025 IMUA LANDSCAPING CO INC 9,500.00 

000000011889941 10/16/2025 Gary T Oyadomari 1,400.00 

000000011889787 10/16/2025 CONSTANCIO PARANAL 1,350.07 

000000011889979 10/16/2025 Theodore Kim 1,233.00 

000000011890040 10/17/2025 KENNETH D. KAULUWEHI 1,984.00 

000000011890190 10/21/2025 STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH 71,464.00 

000000011890320 10/21/2025 RUPALKUNVERBA GOHIL 5,072.72 

000000011890334 10/21/2025 WILLIAM W RADEBAUGH IV 4,409.78 

000000011890185 10/21/2025 BRE Pearlridge LLC 3,759.08 

000000011890390 10/22/2025 NEXT DESIGN LLC 15,110.00 

000000011890401 10/22/2025 E I Electrical, Inc. 1,000.00 

000000011890521 10/23/2025 Element Environmental, LLC 216,955.28 

000000011890452 10/23/2025 Essential Leap, LLC 17,579.80 

000000011890474 10/23/2025 RAQUEL D FULTON 11,852.11 

000000011890584 10/24/2025 DOCC MEDICAL CONSULTING, LLC 6,788.97 

000000011890607 10/24/2025 IES RETAIL, LLC 2,000.00 

000000011890614 10/24/2025 PHO OHANA II LLC 2,000.00 

000000011890724 10/27/2025 Kaiser Foundation Health Plan, Inc. 2,696.40 

000000200890996 10/27/2025 WOLFF, SHAWN A; 1,536.21 

000000011890949 10/28/2025 Imua Landscaping Co., Inc. 24,500.00 

000000011890825 10/28/2025 NEXT DESIGN LLC 17,388.80 

000000011890835 10/28/2025 BRANDY S SHELBY 6,006.24 

000000011890837 10/28/2025 BRANDY S SHELBY 5,806.50 

000000011890939 10/28/2025 YOUNG BROTHERS LLC 3,366.60 

000000011890792 10/28/2025 APPLIED COMPUTER TRAINING AND TECHNOLOGY 3,136.12 

000000011890887 10/28/2025 KOREAN AIRLINES CO LTD 2,556.26 

000000011890886 10/28/2025 KOREAN AIRLINES CO LTD 2,407.46 

000000011890903 10/28/2025 MATTHEW H SMITH, 2,102.05 

000000011890937 10/28/2025 YOUNG BROTHERS LLC 1,862.48 

000000011890836 10/28/2025 BRANDY S SHELBY 1,776.13 

000000011890941 10/28/2025 YOUNG BROTHERS LLC 1,202.18 

000000011891039 10/29/2025 S M Najarian 1,103.00 

000000011891197 10/30/2025 Kathy Fujioka 1,129.00 

000000011891283 10/31/2025 Munwhan Kang 138,528.00 

000000011891285 10/31/2025 Munwhan Kang 23,107.56 



000000011891279 10/31/2025 Trevor Kai Hall 18,760.70 

000000200891353 10/31/2025 SAMPAYAN, JIMMY CIPRIANO A; 10,217.29 

000000011891280 10/31/2025 DOCC MEDICAL CONSULTING, LLC 6,474.84 

000000011891286 10/31/2025 Munwhan Kang 4,621.51 

000000011891263 10/31/2025 KENNETH D. KAULUWEHI 1,984.00 

000000200892401 10/31/2025 KAPELIELA, REID T; 1,975.62 

000000200892414 10/31/2025 KAAI, COREY K; 1,897.57 

000000200892902 10/31/2025 KULCHITSKY, ZENON W. B.; 1,771.95 

000000200891104 10/31/2025 CHAN, FELICIA C; 1,696.98 

000000200891275 10/31/2025 YANAGIHARA, DARCI C; 1,531.24 

000000200892044 10/31/2025 MCDANIEL, SHELBY L; 1,497.38 

000000200891480 10/31/2025 TWOHY, CASEY A; 1,304.93 


